
No. SILK10/2024/KPESRB/60 

Ine tollowing is the list of candidates for selection to the post of Skilled Worker 
Trainee - Moulder, found suitable by the Board and arranged in the order or merit. 

Advertisment No. SILKIHRD/I(87-D) 
Name of PSU 
Post 

Qualification 

Experience 
No. of Vacancy 
Date of Skill Test 
& Interview 

Rank 

No. 
1 

2 

3 

4 

KERALA PUBLIC ENTERPRISES (SELECTION & RECRUITMENT) BOARD 

5 

6 

7 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

Roll No. 

22002 

22047 

22010 

22015 

22007 

22039 

22088 

22052 

22153 

22021 

22006 

22031 

22043 

22048 

Steel Industrials Kerala Limited 

Skilled Worker Trainee - Moulder 
|ITI Moulder and Completed Apprenticeship as per the Apprentices Act 
1961 

8 (Eight) 

Minimum 1 year post qualification experience in the relevant field. 

14/12/2024 

DEVADAS CG 

UNNIKRISHNAN M 

SHERINVP 

Name 

KARTHIK VP 

JYOTHISH MC 

RAKESHK 

ANEESHA 

SARATH MOHAN 

NOTIFICATION 

ABDUL JALEELJ 

RAGITH R 

MURUKESH K 

RAHUL KR 

JITHIN K 

|SIMJOHN PJ 

RANKED LIST 
Main List 

Date of Birth 

15/09/1989 

28/02/1982 

17/05/1991 

08/01/1990 

07/01/1996 

08/01/1995 

01/04/1986 
07/12/1988 

14/05/1977 

28/06/1999 

11/05/1987 

16/11/1993 

Date: 24-12-2024 

04/07/1999 

10/01/1991 

Marks (out of 
100) 
79.56 

78.75 

73.44 

71.00 

66.56 

63.94 

62.69 

60.63 

60.06 

60.06 

58.00 

57.31 

S6.94 

56.69 

Community 

Thiyya 

SC -Cheruman 

V -Viswakarma 

V-Asari 

Ezhava 

Thiyya 

Ezhava 

SC -Cheramar 

Muslim 

SC -Cheruman 

OBC -Naikkans 

V-Viswakarma 
OBC - Ezhuthachan 



15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

22056 

22105 

22018 

22122 

22131 

DINEESHP 

RAMESHPR 

VISHNU KS 

SANEESH KUMARS 

MANOJ K (KUDUVAN) 

10/04/1989 

18/03/1985 

26/12/1992 

17/01/1982 

08/02/1979 

Supplementary List 

NIL 

Shibu Issac 

Secretary 

55.88 

54.13 

53.94 

52.38 

51.25 

SC-Pulaya 

D -Dheevara 

Ezhava 

OBC-Saliyas 

Kerala Public Enterprises (Selection & Recruitment) Board 
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